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General Project Information

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources

SWIMS Project Summary

BIG BEARSKIN LAKE ASSOCIATION: Big Bearskin Lake Study - #1

The Big Bearskin Lake Association will sponsor this project which will look in more detail at the use of barely straw on the lake

to treat excessive algae blooms and the existing population of rusty crayfish. The project will be a data collection project with
information collected on water quality conditions, algae blooms and rusty crayfish. All of this information will be analyzed
using a consultant and with the assistance of DNR.

Grantee is BIG BEARSKIN LAKE ASSOCIATION

Project ID: LPL-935-04
Name:

Type: Lakes Grant
Subtype: Large Scale Lake Planning
Status: COMPLETE
Start Date: 4/1/2004
End Date: 12/31/2006
Purpose:

Objective:

Comments:

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People

Name Role

Big Bearskin Lake
Association, ENT

Project Statuses

Date Reported By

Actions

Action

Monitor Invasive Species

Monitor Water Quality or Sediment

Grant Awarded

Monitoring Stations

GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE

Status Start Date End Date  Organization
4/1/2004 12/31/2006 Big Bearskin Lake
Association
Status Comments

Detailed Description Start Date End Date
4/1/2004 12/31/2006
4/1/2004 12/31/2006

The Big Bearskin Lake Association will 4/1/2004

sponsor this project which will look in more
detail at the use of barely straw on the lake to
treat excessive algae blooms and the existing
population of rusty crayfish. The project will
be a data collection project with information
collected on water quality conditions, algae
blooms and rusty crayfish. All of this
information will be analyzed using a consultant
and with the assistance of DNR.

Comments

Status

PROPOSED
PROPOSED
COMPLETE
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Station ID
443121
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Name

Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole

Assessment Units

WBIC
1523600

Lab Account Codes

Account Code
LMO10
LMO11
LMO12
LM013

Forms

Form Code

Methods
Method Code

Segment Local Name
1 Bearskin Lake
Description

LAKE MANAGEMENT PLANNING GRANT
LAKE MANAGEMENT PLANNING GRANT
LARGE LAKE PLANNING GRANTS

LAKE MANAGEMENT PLANNING GRANT

Form Name

Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date
5/22/2004 12:00
6/8/2004
6/22/2004 12:00
7/7/2004 12:00
8/3/2004
8/17/2004
8/30/2004 12:00
9/13/2004
9/28/2004
5/24/2005
6/8/2005
6/9/2005
6/21/2005
7/6/2005 12:00
7/19/2005
8/2/2005
8/16/2005

Status Field ID Station ID
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE BS-1 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE B2-2 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121
COMPLETE BS-2 443121

Comments

Official Name

Bearskin Lake

Station Name

Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole

Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole

Start Date
6/3/2003
6/10/2004
6/24/2005
6/1/2006

End Date
6/30/2004
6/30/2005
6/30/2006
6/30/2007
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8/31/2005
8/31/2005 11:00
9/14/2005 12:00
5/3/2006
5/3/2006
5/18/2006
5/30/2006
6/13/2006
6/13/2006
6/27/2006
6/27/2006
7/11/2006
7/11/2006
7/25/2006
7/25/2006
8/7/2006
8/7/2006
8/22/2006
8/22/2006
9/4/2006
9/4/2006

Documents

Title

Budget

Combined Budgets:

Combined WSLH:
Combined Total:

Funding

Organization
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COMPLETE BS-1
COMPLETE BS-2
COMPLETE BS-2
COMPLETE BS-1
COMPLETE BS-2
COMPLETE BS2

COMPLETE BS-1
COMPLETE BS-1
COMPLETE BS-2
COMPLETE BS-1
COMPLETE BS-2
COMPLETE BS-1
COMPLETE BS-2
COMPLETE BS-1
COMPLETE BS-2
COMPLETE BS-1
COMPLETE BS-2
COMPLETE BS-1
COMPLETE BS-2
COMPLETE BS-1
COMPLETE BS-2

Description
$0.00

Source

443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121
443121

Author

Type

Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole

Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole

Published Comments

Amount Start Date

End Date



