Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID: LPL-935-04

Name: BIG BEARSKIN LAKE ASSOCIATION: Big Bearskin Lake Study - #1

Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Large Scale Lake Planning

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 4/1/2004

End Date: 12/31/2006

Purpose: The Big Bearskin Lake Association will sponsor this project which will look in more detail at the use of barely straw on the lake

to treat excessive algae blooms and the existing population of rusty crayfish. The project will be a data collection project with information collected on water quality conditions, algae blooms and rusty crayfish. All of this information will be analyzed

using a consultant and with the assistance of DNR.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is BIG BEARSKIN LAKE ASSOCIATION

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People							
Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments	
Big Bearskin Lake Association,	GRANT_RECIPI ENT	ACTIVE	4/1/2004	12/31/2006	Big Bearskin Lake Association		

Project Statuses

Date)	Reported By	Status	Comments

Actions						
Action	Detailed Description	Start Date	End Date	Status		
Monitor Invasive Species		4/1/2004	12/31/2006	PROPOSED		
Monitor Water Quality or Sediment		4/1/2004	12/31/2006	PROPOSED		
Grant Awarded	The Big Bearskin Lake Association will sponsor this project which will look in more detail at the use of barely straw on the lake to treat excessive algae blooms and the existing population of rusty crayfish. The project will be a data collection project with information collected on water quality conditions, algae blooms and rusty crayfish. All of this information will be analyzed using a consultant and with the assistance of DNR.	4/1/2004		COMPLETE		

Monitoring Stations

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Station ID	Name	Comments
443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole	

Assessment Units						
WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name			
1523600	1	Bearskin Lake	Bearskin Lake			

Lab Account Codes							
Account Code	Description	Start Date	End Date				
LM010	LAKE MANAGEMENT PLANNING GRANT	6/3/2003	6/30/2004				
LM011	LAKE MANAGEMENT PLANNING GRANT	6/10/2004	6/30/2005				
LM012	LARGE LAKE PLANNING GRANTS	6/24/2005	6/30/2006				
LM013	LAKE MANAGEMENT PLANNING GRANT	6/1/2006	6/30/2007				

Forms	
Form Code	Form Name

Methods	
Method Code	Method Description

Fieldwork Events						
Start Date	Status	Field ID	Station ID	Station Name		
5/22/2004 12:00	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
6/8/2004	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
6/22/2004 12:00	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
7/7/2004 12:00	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
8/3/2004	COMPLETE	BS-1	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
8/17/2004	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
8/30/2004 12:00	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
9/13/2004	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
9/28/2004	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
5/24/2005	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
6/8/2005	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
6/9/2005	COMPLETE		443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
6/21/2005	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
7/6/2005 12:00	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
7/19/2005	COMPLETE	B2-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
8/2/2005	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		
8/16/2005	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole		

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

8/31/2005	COMPLETE	BS-1	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
8/31/2005 11:00	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
9/14/2005 12:00	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
5/3/2006	COMPLETE	BS-1	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
5/3/2006	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
5/18/2006	COMPLETE	BS2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
5/30/2006	COMPLETE	BS-1	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
6/13/2006	COMPLETE	BS-1	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
6/13/2006	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
6/27/2006	COMPLETE	BS-1	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
6/27/2006	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
7/11/2006	COMPLETE	BS-1	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
7/11/2006	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
7/25/2006	COMPLETE	BS-1	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
7/25/2006	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
8/7/2006	COMPLETE	BS-1	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
8/7/2006	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
8/22/2006	COMPLETE	BS-1	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
8/22/2006	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
9/4/2006	COMPLETE	BS-1	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole
9/4/2006	COMPLETE	BS-2	443121	Bearskin Lake - Deep Hole

Documents				
Title	Description	Author	Published	Comments

Budget

Combined Budgets: Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: \$0.00

Funding					
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date